
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ALPHA SPACE CONTROL
CO., INC.

(2) DENVILLE LINE PAINTING,
INC.

(3) MIDLANTIC MARKING, INC.

0001 100% MAINTENANCESECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

5001 500000-EA

. EACH OF ALLOWANCE FOR OUT
OF DISTRICT MOBILIZATION (DO
NOT ALTER)

5.000

EA

200.00000 1,000.00 200.00000 1,000.00 200.00000 1,000.00

5002 500000-UD

. MECHANICAL BROOM

90.000

UD

200.00000 18,000.00 175.00000 15,750.00 200.00000 18,000.00

5003 585431

5 INCH YELLOW PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT LINES

4,000,000.000

LF

0.07100 284,000.00 0.07350 294,000.00 0.08000 320,000.00

5004 585433

5 INCH WHITE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT LINES

4,000,000.000

LF

0.07100 284,000.00 0.07350 294,000.00 0.08000 320,000.00

5005 585435

10 INCH WHITE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT LINES

400,000.000

LF

0.14000 56,000.00 0.14000 56,000.00 0.14000 56,000.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ALPHA SPACE CONTROL
CO., INC.

(2) DENVILLE LINE PAINTING,
INC.

(3) MIDLANTIC MARKING, INC.

0001 100% MAINTENANCESECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

5006 585437

10 INCH YELLOW PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT LINES

60,000.000

LF

0.14000 8,400.00 0.14000 8,400.00 0.14000 8,400.00

5007 585700

REMOVAL OF EXISTING
PAVEMENT MARKING LINES
TAPE, ANY WIDTH

12,500.000

LF

3.00000 37,500.00 2.50000 31,250.00 2.00000 25,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $688,900.00 $700,400.00 $748,400.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$748,400.00$688,900.00 $700,400.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$700,400.00$688,900.00 $748,400.00

$688,900.00

Contract Item Totals

$700,400.00 748,400.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) OGLESBY
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 100% MAINTENANCESECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

5001 500000-EA

. EACH OF ALLOWANCE FOR OUT
OF DISTRICT MOBILIZATION (DO
NOT ALTER)

5.000

EA

200.00000 1,000.00

5002 500000-UD

. MECHANICAL BROOM

90.000

UD

100.00000 9,000.00

5003 585431

5 INCH YELLOW PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT LINES

4,000,000.000

LF

0.08700 348,000.00

5004 585433

5 INCH WHITE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT LINES

4,000,000.000

LF

0.08300 332,000.00

5005 585435

10 INCH WHITE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT LINES

400,000.000

LF

0.17500 70,000.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) OGLESBY
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 100% MAINTENANCESECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

5006 585437

10 INCH YELLOW PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT LINES

60,000.000

LF

0.21100 12,660.00

5007 585700

REMOVAL OF EXISTING
PAVEMENT MARKING LINES
TAPE, ANY WIDTH

12,500.000

LF

2.00000 25,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $797,660.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$797,660.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$797,660.00

$797,660.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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